Sat.

Wed.

Sat.

Wed.

Sat.

Wed.

Wed.
Fri,

Wed.

Fri.
Fri.,

Wed.

Fri.
Wed.
Fri,

2/27
3/02
3/05
3/09

3/19
3/23

4/06
4/08
4/13
4/15
421
4/27
4/29
5/04
5/06

Paloma Valley High School

Wildcat Baseball
2016 J.V. Baseball Schedule

Dicks Sporting Goods Invitational Baseball Tournament

www.bonitabaseball.com
Alta Loma
Rancho Cucamonga
Palm Springs
Carter

Murrieta Mesa
Yucaipa

Lakeside
Lakeside
Elsinore

Elsinore

Perris

Heritage
Heritage
Temescal Canyon
Temescal Canyon

Possible Games on 5/9, 5/10, and 5/12 T.B.A.

Coach Kemp:
203-0444
Coach Nagy:
219-3582

Away
Away
Home
Away

Home
Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

1:00
3:15
2:00
3:15

10:00
3:15

3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15



