## Paloma Valley High School Wildcat Baseball 2016 J.V. Baseball Schedule

## **Dicks Sporting Goods Invitational Baseball Tournament**

www.	.bo	nita	basel	all.	com
------	-----	------	-------	------	-----

Sat.	2/27	Alta Loma	Away	1:00
Wed.	3/02	Rancho Cucamonga	Away	3:15
Sat.	3/05	Palm Springs	Home	2:00
Wed.	3/09	Carter	Away	3:15
Sat.	3/19	Murrieta Mesa	Home	10:00
Wed.	3/23	Yucaipa	Away	3:15
Wed.	4/06	Lakeside	Away	3:15
Fri.	4/08	Lakeside	Home	3:15
Wed.	4/13	Elsinore	Home	3:15
Fri.	4/15	Elsinore	Away	3:15
Fri.	4/21	Perris	Home	3:15
Wed.	4/27	Heritage	Home	3:15
Fri.	4/29	Heritage	Away	3:15
Wed.	5/04	Temescal Canyon	Away	3:15
Fri.	5/06	Temescal Canyon	Home	3:15
Possib	le Games	s on 5/9, 5/10, and 5/12 T.B.A.		

Coach Kemp: 203-0444

Coach Nagy:

219-3582

